71 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

é : é Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
= [ a E Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
e 28 E
§ e ) c - ag og
set <O E L) se 5% 3 2 5, 88 58 95 202 88 S,
RS p— E S T8 ©. c8 8% S8 9% 8 T. 58 §=
EzEs c =2 b 8 Soe5ee 23 83 8 8o 56 22 23 23 3283
st (S8 N == FFEGZE ST SC 5% T Gz 55 ST 5% 385393
2 = — o> ' c = " C 1 & Y < 1 i
i2es N E ol ') sEEupE 55 B2 88 4 s g% 82 BE gpEuff
2E4¢ = =2 = 535558 25 8§ 5% £8 58 £2 % Bx fESE3f
EE[- ;._;FI = ek g 10<Cd<< O Om <O <3 42 <O Om Ou <0<
(&) a w Tusg
" o HR-2-3-@-E 5 ROSOTEIT 1.3 |
o g
|_|ﬂ ﬁ p— ; s EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
A - 4:34  4:38 4:46 451 503 515 524 529 5:39 - 5:43
4:58 -- 5:02 5:10 5:15 5:27 5:27 5:36 5:41 B:5i 5:53 ==
- 5:10 5:14 522 5:27 5:39 5:39 5:48 5:53 6:03 - 6:07
5:22 -- 526 5:34 5:39 Bl B9l 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:17 ==
-- 5:34 5:38 5146 5:51 6:03 6:03 6:12  6:17 6:27 -- 6:31
. 5:45 -- 549 557 6:02 6:14 6:15 6:24 6:29 6:39 6:41 ==
e -- 5:58 6:02 6:10 6:15 6:27 6:27 6:36  6:41 6:51 -- 6:55
f,‘;’ 6:09 -- 6:13  6:21 6:26 6:38 6:39 6:48 6:53 7:03 7:05 ==
o - 5 = 6:21 6:25 6:34 6:39 651 6:51 7.00 7:056 7:15 == 7:19
§§ _§..§-‘g E% H 6:33 -- 6:37 6:45 6:50 7:02 7:03 712 AT 127 7:29 ==
g §§ ‘géﬁ‘; 88, 5 - 6:45 6:49 6:58 7:03 7:15 715 724 729 7:39 -- 7:43
é ua - ? giﬁ% E;E g 6:57 -- 7:01 709 714 7:26 7:27 736 741 7:51 7:53 --
- FS H gugg 3332 -- 7.09 7:13 722 7:27  7:39 7:39 7:48 7:53 803 - 8:07
35 Josepn é o, &2y GBrER 7:21 -- 725 7:33 7:38 7:50 7:51 8:00 805 815 8:17 ==
e §§ @;'Eg -- 733 737 746 751 8:03 8:03 8:12 817 827 - 8:31
2% b 7:45 -- 749 757 802 8:14 8:15 8:24 829 8:39 8:41 --
] 2 -- 7:57  8:01 8:10 8:15 8:27 8:27 8:36 8:41 8:51 -- 8:55
w§ 8:09 -- 8:13  8:21 8:26 8:38 8:39 8:48 853 9:03 9:05 --
- §§§ -- 8:21 8:25 8:34 8:39 8:51 8:51 9:00 9:05 9:16 -- 9:20
$ §§§ 8:31 -- 8:35 8:43 8:48 9:01 9:03 9:15  9:20 9:31 9:33 --
é'l“‘ -- 8:45 849 858 9:03 9:16 9:16 9:28 9:33 9144 -- 9:48
i 9:03 -- 9:07 9117 9:22 9:35 9:35 9:47 9:52 10:03 10:05 ==
§ g -- 9:20 924 9:34 9:39 9:52 9:55 10:07 10:12 10:23 -- 10:27
gu @ 9:48 -- 9:52 10:02 10:07 10:20 10:15 10:27 10:32 10:43 10:45 ==
s 8 = 10:08 10:12 10:22 10:27 10:40 10:35 10:47 10:52 11:03 == 11:07
‘§ H ' 10:29 -- 10:33 10:43 10:48 11:01 10:55 11:07 11:12 11:23 11:25 ==
e - E = = 10:48 10:52 11:02 11:07 11:20 11:15  11:27 11:32 11:43 -- 11:47
5 £ 11:09 -- 11:13 11:283 11:28 11:41 11:35 11:47 11:52 12:03 12:05 --
£z g; -- 11:28 11:32 11:42 11:47 12:00 11:55 12:07 12:12 12:23 -- 12:27
=% 83 11:49 -- 11:53 12:03 12:08 12:21 12:15 12:27 12:32 12:43 12:45 --
Boulevard - 12:08 12:12 12:22 12:27 12:40 12:35 12:47 12:52 1:03 -- 1:07
N 12:29 -- 12:33 12:43 12:48 1:01 12:55 1:07 1112 1:23 1:25 --
- &s‘é’ & - 12:48 12:52 1:02 1:07 1:20 1:15 1:27 1:32 1:43 -- 1:47
& Boecher Ad t‘:’u\e@" 1:09 -- 1:13 1:23 1:28 1:41 1:35 1:47 1:52 2:03 2:05 ==
& 5 ° - 1:28 1:32 142 1:47 2:00 1:55 2:07 2112 2:23 - 2:27
23 S 1:49 == 1:53 2:03 2:08 2:21 2:15 2:27 2:32 2143 2:45 =
5@ H - 2:08 2:112 2:22 2:27 2:40 2:35 2:47 2:52 3:03 - 3:07
@EE _gg £ 2:29 -- 2:33 2:43 2:48 3:01 2:55 3:07 312 3:23 3:25 --
EE] g; EE - 2:47 2:51 3:02 3:07 3:21 3:15 3:29 3:34 345 -- 3:49
£z 35 3:09 -- 3:13 324 3:29 3:43 3:27 3:41 3:46 3:57 3:59 --
33 - - 3:16 320 3:31 3:36 3:50 3:39 3:53 3:58 4:09 -- 4:13
Harbin RS- § 3:28 -- 3:32 343 348 4:02 3:51 4:05 4:10 4:21 4:23 --
= e - 335 3:39 350 355 4:09 4:03 4:17 4:22 4:33 -- 4:37
Zg Lynhurst Dr. 3:51 -- 3:55 4:06 4:11 4:25 4:15 4:29 4:34 445 4:47 --
c - 4:02 4:06 4:17 4:22 4:36 4:27 4:41 4:46  4:57 -- 5:01
4:15 -- 4:19 4:30 4:35 4:49 4:39 4:53 4:58 5:09 5:11 --
- 4:26 4:30 441 4:46 5:00 4:51 5:05 5:10 5:21 - 5:25
4:39 -- 4:43 4:54 4:59 5:13 5:03 5:17 5:22 5:33 5:35 --
- 4:50 454 505 5:10 5:24 5:15 5:29 5:34 5:45 - 5:49
5:03 -- 5:07 5:18 5:23 5:37 5:27 5:41 5:46 5:57 5:59 --
- 5:14 5:18 5:29 5:34 5:48 5:39 5:53 5:58 6:09 -- 6:13
- 5:27 -- 5:31 5:42 5:47 6:01 5:51 6:05 6:10 6:21 6:23 --
g - 5:38 542 553 5:58 6:12 6:03 6:17 6:22 6:33 -- 6:37
& Fairburn Ry 3 %‘ 5:51 -- 5:55 6:06 6:11 6:25 6:15 6:29 6:34 6:45 6:47 -
3 T 82 <8, == 6:02 6:06 6:17 6:22  6:36 6:27 6:41 6:46 6:57 = 7:01
é 4 %8 9%% 615 --  6:19 6:30 6:35 6:49 6:39 6:53 6:58 7:09 711 --
V4 b:f’o,/ z u % g el - 6:25 6:29 6:40 6:45 6:59 6:51 705 710 7:19 - 7:23
" 2‘*—,4/ 3o @385 6:37 - 6:41 6:52 6:57 7:08 7:03 714 719 T7:28 T7:30 --
i - Eggg E083 -- 6:47 6:51 T7:00 7:05 7:16 715 7:26 T7:31 7:40  -- 7:44
~ & >g§ 55%%’ %E%‘g 7:04 - 7:08 717 T7T:22 7:33 7:30 741 T7:46 T7:55 7:57 --
Y Ert fidgs EZgt -- 716 7:20 7:29 T7:34 745 7:50 8:01 8:06 8&15 -- 819
(;f' EhE 3288 8E8 7:46 - 7:50 7:59 8:04 815 810 821 826 835 837 --
2 < E [] - 8:00 8:04 8:13 8:18 8:29 8:30 8:41 8:46 8:55 -- 8:59
E%‘, g '-ﬂ H 1 8:21 -- 8:25 8:34 8:39 8:50 8:50 9:01 9:06 9:15 9:17 --
§8§ "« - 8:40 8144 853 8:58 9:09 9:10 9:21 9:26 9:35 -- 9:39
< 9:01 -- 9:05 9:14 9:19 9:30 9:30 9:41 9:46 955 9:57 --
- 9:20 9:24 9:33 9:38 9:49 9:50 10:01 10:06 10:15 -- 10:19
9:41 -- 9:45 9554 9:59 10:10 10:10 10:21 10:26 10:35 10:37 --
- 10:00 10:04 10:13 10:18 10:29 10:30 10:41 10:46 10:55 -- 10:59
. 10:21 -- 10:25 10:34 10:39 10:50 10:50 11:01 11:06 11:15 11:17 --
71 SUNDAY & HOLIDAY DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS - 10:40 10:44 10:53 10:58 11:09 11:10 11:21 11:26 11:35 -- 11:39
~ - _ . . 11:01 -- 11:05 11:14 11:19 11:30 11:30 11:41 11:46 11:55 11:57 --
o w3 3 3 ° ic S o i 3 38 Do -- 11:20 11:24 11:33 11:38 11:49 11:50 12:01 12:06 12:15 - 1219
S5 &8 § . ©. 9% S% S8 2% & . & . 8S& 8= 11:45  --  11:49 11:58 12:03 12:14 12:10  12:21 12:26 12:35 12:37 -
STecae 28 S35 Fo p Sh ol 23 Q% 2asdgae 12:35 12146 12:51  1:00 1:04
AOHWEMSE CX Cg OB T hp BT Cx CC JTS8ESnE : : ‘ : - :
.t,w.(.)w Qo D S o = (- S o O oec 00 ., [
LZELSE BTE TO £3T I i £° ©TE TE ..ofg . DE
OEEV0oE 83 c £ O ® [ o . O c ® £ 83 0os OES
> L=+ 00 (ST} T O > > T O 00 0oL >=%L > =
T 38 g8 0 7] S 0 I T 98 S @ o O NE TEGESE
D0 QoMW ®&'® © O = © 9 o 9 = © © O G 'm =0 ot 0Q
101 O Om <O <=3 42 <O Om OuUL <«<I<ILC<CO0< Al trips are Lift Equipped.
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
1 1 A 9 @ 9 5 5 @ @ 9 1 A 1 P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
5:29 -- 5:34 5:44  5:49 6:04 5:45 5:56 6:01 6:12 -- 6:16 71 SATURDAY - SABADO
-- 5:53 5:59 6:09 6:14 6:29 6:21 6:32 6:37 6:48 6:50 -- = - . .
6:24 -- 6:29 6:39 6:44 6:59 6:51 7:02 7:07 7:18 -- 7:22 PN 52 Ld L] °g HE o g L} o & ) o .
-- 6:53 6:59 7.09 714 7:29 7:21 7:32 737 7:48 750 -- § ‘E" § 8 e . e 2 g:@' S E ) 2o . = % 8 g‘g
724 - 729  7:39 744 759 751 802 807 818  -- 8:22 ToLTeL BT O9T O 0 THh g8 2T 2% 2a0990T8@
. . . . . . . . . . DN EHNSE T L L 77} C gy o T O8EInE
-- 7:53 759 8:.09 814 8:29 8:21 8:32 8:37 8:48 8:50 = . =0 00 o¢c [ S S e So Q = oc ,O0G 50
824 - 829 839 844 859 851 9:02 907 918 - 922 sEEszE B 8BS g§% U4 s9 8% RBE 8§53 wzEsEE
= 853 859 9:09 9114  9:29 9:24 9:35 940 951 953 -- Z3G3c8 6 a8 8o <=8 2% §& 08 8L 2ZcsZ3s
9:24 - 9:29 9:39 944  9:59 9:54 10:05 10:10 10:221  --  10:25 883325 88 88 =8 &= 8= 8 88 8S8&f z25£2%8%
-- 9:583 959 10:09 10:14 10:29 10:24 10:35 10:40 10:51 10:53 --
10:27 -- 10:32  10:42 10:47 11:02 10:51 11:02 11:07 11:18 -- 11:22 1 1A 9 @ @ 5 5 @ @ @ 1A 1
-- 10:53 10:59 11:09 11:14 11:29 11:21 11:832 11:37 11:48 11:50 --
11:24 -- 11:29 11:39 11:44 11:59 11:51 12:02 12:07 12:18 - 12:22 EASTBOUND - DIRECCION ESTE WESTBOUND - DIRECCION OESTE
- 11:53 11..59 12509 12214 12:.29 12321 12332 12337 12348 12:50 ” 5:20 _ 5:05 534 539 554 5-30 541 546 5.57 _ 6:01
12:24 - 12:29 12:39 12:44 12:59 12:51 1:02 1:07 1:18 - 1:22
H . . . . . . . . . - 5:39 5145 5:54 559 6:14 5:50 6:01 6:06 6:17  6:19 -
- 12:53 12:59 1:09 1:14 1:29 1:21 1:32 1:37 1:48 1:50 --
. . ) . . . i ’ ) . 6:01 -- 6:06 6:15 6:20 6:35 6:10 6:21 6:26 6:37 -- 6:41
1:24 -- 1:29 1:39 1:44 1:59 1:51 2:02 2:07 2:18 - 2:22
. . v . . . X . . . - 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:40 6:55 6:30 6:41 6:46 6:57  6:59 -
- 1:53 1:59 2:09 2:14 2:29 2:21 2:32 2:37 2:48 2:50 --
’ . ) . ) ) ) ) ) : 6:41 - 6:46 6:55 7:00 7:15 6:50 7:01 7:06 717 - 7:21
2:24 -- 2:29 2:39 2144 2:59 2:51 3:02 3:07 3:18 - 3:22
’ i ’ i . . ' ; 5 . - 7:.00 7:06 715 7:20 7:35 7:10 721 T7:26 7:37 7:39 -
- 2:53 2:59 3:09 3:14 3:29 3:21 3:32 3:37 3:48 3:50 --
. N ) . ) ) ) ) ) . 7:21 - 7:26 7:35 740 755 7:30 7:41 7:46 7:57 - 8:01
3:24 -- 3:29 3:39 344 3:59 3:51 4:02 4:07 4:18 - 4:22
’ . . . . . . ) . . - 7:40 T7:46 755 800 815 7:50 8:01 8:06 8:17 819 -
- 3:53 3:59 4:09 4:14 4:29 4:21 4:32  4:37 4:48 4:50 --
. . ) . . . " " ) . 8:01 -- 8:06 8:15 820 8:35 8:10 8:21 8:26 8:37 -- 8:41
4:24 -- 4:29 4:39 444 4:59 4:51 5:02 5:07 5:18 - 5:22
. . ’ i . . N ” 5 . - 8:20 8:26 8:35 840 855 8:30 8:41 8:46 8:57 859 -
- 4:53 4:59 5:09 5:14 5:29 5:21 5:32 5:37 5:48 5:50 --
. ) y . ) ) ) . ) . 8:41 - 8:46 8:55 9:00 9:15 8:50 9:01 9:06 9:17 - 9:21
5:24 -- 5:29 5:39 5:44 5:59 5:51 6:02 6:07 6:18 - 6:22
5 . y ' . . ' , ) . - 9:00 9:06 9:15 9:20 9:35 9:10 9:21  9:26 9:37  9:39 -
- 5:53 5:59 6:09 6:14 6:29 6:21 6:32 6:37 6:48 6:50 --
. i , i i i H 5 5 5 9:21 -- 9:26 9:35 9140 955 9:30 9:41  9:46 9:57 -- 10:01
6:24 -- 6:29 6:39 6:44 6:59 6:52 7:03 7:08 7:19 - 7:23
y . . H ' ) ! . 5 ! - 9:40 9:46 9:55 10:00 10:15 9:50 10:01 10:06 10:17 10:19 -
- 6:53 6:59 7:09 T7:14 7:29 722 7:33 7:38 749 751 --
5 " ” H N N ' ’ ) " 10:01 -- 10:06 10:15 10:20 10:35 10:10 10:21 10:26 10:37 -- 10:41
7:24 - 7:29 7:39 T44 7:59 7:52 8:03 8:08 8:19 - 8:23 . : : : : : : : : .
5 H ’ ' . . ' ; 5 . - 10:20 10:26 10:35 10:40 10:55 10:30 10:41 10:46 10:57 10:59 -
- 7:53 759 8:09 8:14 8:29 8:21 8:32 8:37 8:48 8:50 --
5 . g . . . . " . " 10:41 -- 10:46 10:55 11:00 11:15 10:50 11:01 11:06 11:17 -- 11:21
8:24 -- 8:29 8:39 8:44 8:59 8:51 9:02 9:07 9:18 - 9:22
q . o . . . . q . . = 11:00 11:06 11:15 11:20 11:35 11:10  11:21 11:26 11:37 11:39 -
- 8:53 8:59 9:09 9:14 9:29 9:21 9:32 9:37 9:48 9:50 --
. . . . . . . " . " 11:21 -- 11:26 11:35 11:40 11:55 11:30 11:41 11:46 11:57 -- 12:01
9:24 -- 9:29 9:39 944 9:59 9:51 10:02 10:07 10:18 - 10:22 ) : : :
" i ’ ' i i ' , ) . - 11:40 11:46 11:55 12:00 12:15 11:50 12:01 12:06 12:17 12:19 --
- 9:53 9:59 10:09 10:14 10:29 10:21 10:32 10:37 10:48 10:50 --
. . . 5 . . . . . . 12:01 -- 12:06 12:15 12:20 12:35 12:10 12:21 12:26 12:37 - 12:41
10:24 -- 10:29 10:39 10:44 10:59 10:47 10:58 11:03 11:14 - 11:18
. i . . . . . . . . - 12:20 12:26 12:35 12:40 12:55 12:30 12:41 12:46 12:57 12:59 --
- 10:53 10:59 11:09 11:14 11:29 11:15 11:26 11:31 11:42 11:44 --
. . q . . ’ . . . . 12:41 - 12:46 1255 1:00 1:15 12:50 1:01 1:06 1:17 -- 1:21
11:24 - 11:29 11:39 11:44 11:59 11:34 11:45 11:50 12:01 -- 12:05
’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ 1:21 -- 1:26 1:35 1:40 1:55 1:30 1:41 1:46 1:57 - 2:01
- 1:40 1:46 1:55 2:.00 2:15 1:46 1:57 2:02 2:13 2:15 --
Al trips are Lift Equipped. 2:01 - 2:06 2:15 2:20 2:35 2:05 2:16 2:21 2:32 -- 2:36
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. o 2:15 2:21 2:30 2:35 2:50 2:37 2:48 2:53 3:04 3:06 =
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. 2:36 o 2:41 2:50 2:55 3:10 2:54 3:05 3:10 3:21 o 3:25
- 3:06 3:12 3:21 3:26 3:41 3:12 3:23 3:28 3:39 3:41 --
3:25 -- 3:30 3:39 344 359 3:30 3:41 3:46 3:57 - 4:01
- 3:41 3:47 3:56 4:01 4:16 3:50 4:01 4:06 4:17  4:19 --
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 4:01 - 4:06 4:15 4:20 4:35 4:10 4:21  4:26 4:37 - 4:41
- To follow a bus trip you read acrossI the pr?ge:). - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically - 4:20 4:26 4:35 4:40 4:55 4:30 4:41 4:46 4:57 4:59 -
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. . . . . b . 0 o 5 .
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 441 - 4:46 4:55 5:00 5:15 4:50 5:01  5:06 5:17 o 5:21
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. - 5:00 5:06 5:15 5:20 5:35 5:10 5:21 5:26 5:37 5:39 -
Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 5:21 - 5:26 5:35 5140 5:55 5:30 5:41 5:46 5:57 - 6:01
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. — 5:40 5:46 5:55 6:00 6:15 5:50 6:01 6:06 6:17 6:19 o
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes
early to allow for errors in estimatin 6:01 - 6:06 6:15 6:20 6:35 6:10 6:21 6:26 6:37 - 6:41
y 9- For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. . 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:40 6:55 6:30 6:41 6:46 6:57 6:59 o
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information rega;dinfg schedlfxling, fse:'vice alerts, an(cii more, 3101;;0 6:41 . 6:46 6:55 7:00 7:15 6:50 7:01 7:06 717 . 7:21
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance wi e 4 y b 5 4 b 5 b 5 b
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 7"21 7__00 ;gg ;;g ;28 ;gg ;;g ;21 ;ig ;g; 7__39 8“01
) . ) ) “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal - 7:40 7:46 7:55 8:00 8:15 7:50 8:01 8:06 8:17 8:19 -
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, 8:01 =" 8:06 815 820 8:35 8:10 8:21 8:26 8:37 - 8:41
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or == 8:20 8:26 8:35 8:40 8:55 8:30 841 8:46 8:57 8:59 ==
D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 8:41 -- 8:46 8:55 9:00 9:15 8:50 9:01 9:06 9:17 - 9:21
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or - 9:00 9:06 9:15 9:20 9:35 9:10 9:21 9:26 9:37 9:39 -
404-848-5240.” 9:21 -- 9:26 9:35 9:40 9:55 9:30 9:41  9:46 9:57 - 10:01
FARES - 9:40 9:46 9:55 10:00 10:15 9:50 10:01 10:06 10:17 10:19 --
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos 10:01 - 10:06 10:15 10:20 10:35 10:10 1021 10:26 10:37 - 10:41
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way)............. $1.00 federélgs y no fiilscriminav E)or raza, color g nacionalidad en SL.JS programas, o 10:20 10:26 10:35 10:40 10:55 10:30 10:41 10:46 10:57 10:59 e
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el 10:41  -- 10146 10:55 11:00 11:15 10:50 11:01 11:06 11:17  -- 11:21
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad — 11:00 11:06 11:15 11:20 11:35 11:10 11:21 11:26 11:37 11:39 o
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office. of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 11:21 . 11:26 11:35 11:40 11:55 11:30 11:41 11:46 11:57 . 12:01
Pledmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 0 al 404-848-5240. - 11:44 11:50 11:59 12:04 12:19 11:50  12:01 12:06 12:17 1219 --
12:05 -- 12:10 12:19 12:24 12:39 12:10 12:21 12:26 12:37 -- 12:41




